
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

2 

55 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:09.579 

4:14.056 

4:20.444 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.269 

1:01.607 

1:04.086 

3rd Last Tm 

59.804 

1:05.962 

1:01.227 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.148 

1:00.018 

1:01.684 

Last Tm 

59.536 

1:01.274 

1:07.992 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:32:57 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

4 

89 

5 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Ruve VESKI 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:05.901 

4:17.740 

4:19.339 

4:26.252 

4th Last Tm 

59.367 

1:10.007 

1:06.540 

1:08.712 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.125 

1:01.671 

1:00.634 

1:09.485 

2nd Last Tm 

59.086 

1:00.311 

1:06.423 

1:02.647 

Last Tm 

58.606 

1:00.643 

1:00.099 

1:00.553 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Joker 

2 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:38:06 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

6 

1 

2 

4 

89 

55 

5 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Marten TEPPAN 
Rain LELLEP 

Total Tm 

4:05.901 
4:09.579 
4:14.056 
4:17.740 
4:19.339 
4:20.444 
4:26.252 

Diff 

3.678 

8.155 

11.839 

13.438 

14.543 

20.351 

R1.  

- 

4  [4:09.579] 

4  [4:14.056] 

- 

- 

4  [4:20.444] 

- 

R2.  

4  [4:05.901] 

- 

- 

4  [4:17.740] 

4  [4:19.339] 

- 

4  [4:26.252] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

6 

1 

2 

4 

89 

55 

5 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Marten TEPPAN 
Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

4:05.901 

4:09.579 

4:14.056 

4:17.740 

4:19.339 

4:20.444 

4:26.252 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

55 

5 

89 

Name 

Marten TEPPAN 

Rain LELLEP 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2106 

BMW 120RX 

Race Team 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:03.930 

4:11.314 

4:33.405 

4th Last Tm 

59.472 

1:08.401 

59.025 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.320 

59.721 

58.010 

2nd Last Tm 

57.952 

59.130 

1:03.651 

Last Tm 

58.092 

58.846 

57.822 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:38:34 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

1 

4 

2 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:59.828 

4:04.011 

4:09.029 

4:22.435 

4th Last Tm 

57.056 

1:05.611 

1:06.641 

1:03.024 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.605 

58.158 

1:00.664 

1:09.498 

2nd Last Tm 

57.517 

57.642 

58.415 

1:01.622 

Last Tm 

57.054 

57.941 

58.364 

1:03.061 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:45:24 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

6 

55 

1 

4 

5 

2 

89 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Marten TEPPAN 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 
Margo SOOMETS 
Ruve VESKI 

Total Tm 

3:59.828 
4:03.930 
4:04.011 
4:09.029 
4:11.314 
4:22.435 
4:33.405 

Diff 

4.102 

4.183 

9.201 

11.486 

22.607 

33.577 

R1.  

- 

4  [4:03.930] 

- 

- 

4  [4:11.314] 

- 

4  [4:33.405] 

R2.  

4  [3:59.828] 

- 

4  [4:04.011] 

4  [4:09.029] 

- 

4  [4:22.435] 

- 

Printed: 11.07.2015 16:00:35 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

6 

1 

55 

4 

2 

5 

89 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Marten TEPPAN 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Ruve VESKI 

M1. Total Tm 

4:05.901 

4:09.579 

4:20.444 

4:17.740 

4:14.056 

4:26.252 

4:19.339 

M1.  

50 

45 

38 

40 

42 

37 

39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:59.828 

4:04.011 

4:03.930 

4:09.029 

4:22.435 

4:11.314 

4:33.405 

M2.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

38 

39 

37 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

83 

80 

80 

76 

76 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

89 

2 

5 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:37.226 

4:37.941 

4:39.261 

4th Last Tm 

1:14.878 

1:09.192 

1:08.095 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.737 

1:07.685 

1:07.031 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.989 

1:05.386 

1:14.081 

Last Tm 

1:05.018 

1:10.593 

1:05.267 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:18:20 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

1 

4 

55 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:25.507 

4:29.226 

4:32.165 

4:44.909 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.165 

1:07.346 

1:08.082 

1:19.983 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.681 

1:04.895 

1:11.084 

1:07.324 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.950 

1:09.642 

1:04.194 

1:05.297 

Last Tm 

1:03.258 

1:02.828 

1:03.509 

1:07.187 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:24:00 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 13:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

6 

1 

4 

89 

2 

5 

55 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Marten TEPPAN 

Total Tm 

4:25.507 
4:29.226 
4:32.165 
4:37.226 
4:37.941 
4:39.261 
4:44.909 

Diff 

3.719 

6.658 

11.719 

12.434 

13.754 

19.402 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:37.226] 

4  [4:37.941] 

4  [4:39.261] 

- 

R2.  

4  [4:25.507] 

4  [4:29.226] 

4  [4:32.165] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:44.909] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

6 

1 

4 

55 

2 

89 

5 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Marten TEPPAN 
Margo SOOMETS 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

4:05.901 

4:09.579 

4:17.740 

4:20.444 

4:14.056 

4:19.339 

4:26.252 

M1.  

50 

45 

40 

38 

42 

39 

37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:59.828 

4:04.011 

4:09.029 

4:03.930 

4:22.435 

4:33.405 

4:11.314 

M2.  

50 

42 

40 

45 

38 

37 

39 

M3. Total Tm 

4:25.507 

4:29.226 

4:32.165 

4:44.909 

4:37.941 

4:37.226 

4:39.261 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

37 

39 

40 

38 

Total points 

150 

132 

122 

120 

119 

116 

114 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

6 

89 

2 

4 

55 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rommi PUKK 

Ruve VESKI 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

7:01.611 

7:04.610 

7:11.545 

7:24.214 

7:41.044 

8:10.512 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.751 

1:05.973 

1:07.616 

1:08.160 

1:09.925 

1:14.867 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.093 

1:19.866 

1:09.821 

1:11.971 

1:19.598 

1:22.394 

2nd Last Tm 

1:16.773 

1:10.029 

1:09.968 

1:13.848 

1:18.278 

1:23.325 

Last Tm 

1:10.952 

1:11.137 

1:11.929 

1:13.316 

1:27.140 

1:29.607 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

6 

5 

3 

4 

Joker 

5 

4 

2 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:21:41 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

1 

6 

4 

89 

2 

55 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Margo SOOMETS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Rain LELLEP 

M1.  

15 

16 

14 

11 

12 

13 

10 

R2.  

8 

5 

2 

4 

3 

1 

-- 

Total points 

23 

21 

16 

15 

15 

14 

10 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Championship Summary 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 


